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Art|st|c‘ Gym,Trampolme Obstacle Games

SPORTSCENE LTD;fj%

SPORTS COACHING & MERCHANDISE

P

Aerobic Gym Rhythmic Gym @ Cheer Dance *

Christmas is coming! We have designed a Christmas Gym Camp for your children in order

to have multi-gym trainings during the holiday!

Through the professional training, children can learn the basic gymnastics techniques, as wel

as the leadership and team spirit.

Camp Description:

- Artistic Gym: Rolling, Balancing, Flexibility, Jumping and
Apparatus training (e.g. beam, box, bar and mini-trampoline)

- Aerobic Gym: Skipping and dancing according to music

- Rhythmic Gym: Free-standing exercise and use ball, hoops, ribbon and
rope under music

- Comprehensive games, cheer dance, obstacles and physical exercise
training

Venue : 4/F Gymnasium @Australian International School Hong Kong

[ Application Deadline: 10/12/2022 ]

TR —

Class Content:

Camp Date Time Target* Fee
Dec 19(Mon),
Dec 20(Tue)
’ $400/Day or
Camp A Dec 21(Wed), $1560/ 4]3,ays
Dec 23(Fri)
2022 3:30-5:30pm| 3-5yr old/ 6-12yr old
Dec 28(Wed)
Dec 29(Thu), $400/Day or
Camp B Dec 30(Fri) $1170/3Days
2022

* Students are separated in group during class.
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Christmas Gym Camp Content

HEADate HHBDate AAContent 1
R, HmIARR, RolERiEg &
19/12/2022(Mon—) 28/12/2022(Wed =) Aerobic Gym, Artistic Gym, Obstacle
Games
IR, PR, mePEEzE
20/12/2022(Tue ) 29/12/2022(Thullb) Cheering Dance, Artistic Gym, Obstacle
Games
SRS 1R, MINARR, ReEnIE
21/12/2022(Wed =) 30/12/2022(Frif1) Rhythmic Gym, Artistic Gym, Obstacle
Games

FRiXES R, ArePREERL
Artistic Gym, Obstacle Games
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